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Women / 7 / Div 2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elyssa Purss7089
Sydney Academy

3.6003.7003.1002.500Diff:
Exec: 9.1009.0338.3339.066

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.566 11.433 12.70012.733 48.432
Place: 12T 7 1 1 1 

1 

Alexa Kazanas7085
Sydney Academy

3.4003.6003.4002.500Diff:
Exec: 9.1008.6008.4339.166

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.666 11.833 12.50012.200 48.199
Place: 9T 3 2* 2 2 

2 

Charlotte Wong7076
NSW Academy

3.6003.7003.2002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.2338.8669.266

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.766 12.066 12.10011.933 47.865
Place: 4T 1 8T 8 3 

3 

Kori McIntosh7087
Sydney Academy

3.4003.4003.3002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8508.5668.2009.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.500 12.25011.966 47.416
Place: 7T 6 5* 6 4 

4 

Lauren Brown7052
AAGI

3.5003.6003.3002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9007.9338.3339.400

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.900 11.633 12.40011.433 47.366
Place: 1 5 18 4 5 

5 

Jaymi Mills7088
Sydney Academy

3.3003.5003.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 9.1508.4338.2668.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 11.266 12.45011.933 47.049
Place: 20T 8 8T 3 6 

6 

Stella Robertson7079
Pymble

3.4003.6003.3002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.6007.5339.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 10.833 11.85012.200 46.583
Place: 7T 12T 2* 13 7 

7 

Emma Osmond7062
Evolve

3.4003.3003.4002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6007.3668.4009.233

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.733 11.800 12.00010.666 46.199
Place: 6 4 31 9 8 

8 

Georgia Cameron7053
BGA

3.3003.2003.1002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9007.8008.8668.466

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.966 11.966 12.20011.000 46.132
Place: 32 2 26 7 9 

9 

Farida Elbakry7083
Sydney Academy

3.3003.3002.4002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.6667.8669.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 10.266 11.90011.966 45.932
Place: 2* 16 5T 11T 10 

10 
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Claudia Matet7055
Bunnerong

3.4003.4003.3002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.0667.9008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 11.200 11.75011.466 45.716
Place: 25 9 15T 14T 11 

11 

Jemima Kellett7054
BGA

3.3003.3001.9002.500Diff:
Exec: 9.0508.4337.9669.266

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.766 9.866 12.35011.733 45.715
Place: 4T 23T 11 5 12 

12 

Jahla Frazer7071
MWGC

3.3003.4003.2002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4507.7007.9668.933

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.433 11.166 11.75011.100 45.449
Place: 16* 10 24 14T 13 

13 

Zoe Jameson7067
MLC

3.5003.4002.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.5667.6008.933

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.433 10.100 11.50011.966 44.999
Place: 16* 20 5* 20T 14 

14 

Caitlin Brown7051
AAGI

3.6003.5003.2002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.7337.6338.533

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.033 10.833 11.95011.133 44.949
Place: 30T 12T 22T 10 15 

15 

Lily Paiola7091
Wollongong

3.6003.5002.6002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9508.2667.6008.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 10.200 11.55011.766 44.716
Place: 27* 17 10 17T 16 

16 

Zoe Baciu7068
MWGC

3.5003.1002.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9508.1667.6339.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 10.133 11.45011.266 44.649
Place: 2* 18T 21 23* 17 

17 

Izobelle Louison-Roe7081
Shire

3.3003.4002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.2667.9009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 9.900 11.55011.666 44.616
Place: 14T 22 12 17T 18 

18 

Morgan Millard7073
NGA

3.4002.9002.6002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1508.0667.8669.066

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.566 10.466 11.55010.966 44.548
Place: 12T 14T 27 17T 19 

19 

Jasna Mrvic7056
Bunnerong

3.4003.2003.1002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.5667.7668.433

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.933 10.866 11.70010.766 44.265
Place: 33 11 28T 16 20 

20 
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Emily Skelton7058
Caringbah

3.8003.4002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.3508.6007.6338.833

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.333 9.633 11.15012.000 44.116
Place: 23* 28 4 32 21 

21 

Melissa Hoy7063
Hornsby

3.3003.5001.9002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9008.1337.8008.933

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.433 9.700 11.20011.633 43.966
Place: 16* 26 13 31 22T

22T

Annabel Hartman7082
SOP

3.5003.3002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.7337.8338.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 9.833 11.90011.033 43.966
Place: 27T 25 25 11T 22T

22T

Keely Smith7059
Caringbah

3.5003.4002.6002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.9666.6669.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 9.266 11.45011.366 43.682
Place: 11 30 20 23* 24 

24 

Alisa Crotty7065
Infinity

3.4003.5002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.2337.8669.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 9.866 11.45010.733 43.549
Place: 14T 23T 30 23T 25 

25 

Siena Cribb7057
Caringbah

3.4003.2002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.3667.3338.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 9.333 11.40011.566 43.499
Place: 27* 29 14 27T 26 

26 

Clara O'Reilly7023
MWGC

3.3003.3002.7002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.1006.2009.166

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.666 8.900 11.50011.400 43.466
Place: 9T 33 19 20T 27 

27 

Alexis Proctor7072
MWGC

3.4003.3002.5002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.2667.9668.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 10.466 11.50010.566 43.332
Place: 36 14T 32 20T 28 

28 

Taryn Belleli7061
EGA

3.4003.5002.7002.500Diff:
Exec: 6.7507.9667.4338.933

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.433 10.133 10.15011.466 43.182
Place: 16* 18T 15T 36 29 

29 

Bronte Appleyard7064
Infinity

3.3003.4002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.7337.6668.366

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.866 9.666 11.30011.133 42.965
Place: 34 27 22T 29 30 

30 
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Rileigh Griffin7078
Phoenix

3.3003.3002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.8007.1007.9668.766

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.266 9.966 11.10010.400 42.732
Place: 26 21 33 33 31 

31 

Ilaria Biordi7070
MWGC

3.1003.2002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3008.2667.1668.133

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.633 9.166 11.40011.466 42.665
Place: 37 31 15T 27T 32 

32 

Tanika Maxwell7066
JXGC

3.3003.5001.8002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1506.6667.3008.533

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.033 9.100 11.45010.066 41.649
Place: 30T 32 36 23T 33 

33 

Lotti Coppola7077
Nth Coast

3.0002.9002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.2335.6338.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 7.633 11.25010.133 40.416
Place: 20* 37 34 30 34 

34 

Saga Engelen7090
Wollongong

3.5003.6002.0002.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5506.4005.8338.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 7.833 11.05010.000 40.283
Place: 20* 36 37 34 35 

35 

Madeliene Lightly7060
Eden

3.0003.3001.9002.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0006.8006.2008.333

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.833 8.100 11.00010.100 40.033
Place: 35 35 35 35 36 

36 

Chloe Jackson7084
Sydney Academy

__.___3.4001.9002.500Diff:
Exec: __.___7.3666.7668.833

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.333 8.666 __.___10.766 30.765
Place: 23* 34 28T 37 37 

37 
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